······································	
1010000	298 298
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	500248174265
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	06/06/1301003018 **25.00
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	DEPARTMENT OF STATE B JUN -6 AM II: 52
Office Use Only	FILED 2013 JUN -6 AM 9: 33 SECRETARY OF STATE FALLAHASSEE, FLORID,
	B. BOSTICK JUN - 7 2013

I

ł

;

EXAMINER

CORPDIRECT AGENTS, INC. (formerly CCRS) 515 EAST PARK AVENUE TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 222-1173

FILING COVER SHEET ACCT. #FCA-23

- CONTACT: <u>KATIE WONSHC</u>
- DATE: <u>06/06/2013</u>
- **REF. #:** <u>7746190.8792950</u>

CORP. NAME: <u>EE&G REMEDIATION SERVICES, LLC</u>

() ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION	(XX) ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT	() ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION
() ANNUAL REPORT	() TRADEMARK/SERVICE MARK	() FICTITIOUS NAME
() FOREIGN QUALIFICATION	() LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	() LIMITED LIABILITY
() REINSTATEMENT	() MERGER	() WITHDRAWAL

_ ---- -- ------

- () CERTIFICATE OF CANCELLATION
- () OTHER:

STATE FEES PREPAID WITH AUTHORIZATION FOR ACC	-	-6
	COST LIMI	em ω
PLEASE RETURN:		
() CERTIFIED COPY () CER	FIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING	(XX) PLAIN STAMPED COPY
() CERTIFICATE OF STATUS		

Examiner's Initials

CO	V	ER	LE	T	T	'ER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: EE&G REMEDIATION SERVICES, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	Carolyn Bail	· - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	EE&G REME	Name of Person DIATION SERVICE	S, LĹC			
		Firm/Company				
	5751 Miami	Lakes Drive				
		Address				
	Miami Lakes	, FL 33014		1	\sim	
	City/State and Zip Code				XNF E102	•
	cbailey@eeandg			AH		<u>II</u>
	E-mail address: (to	be used for future annual report notificat	ion)	ETARY	1	
For further information con	cerning this matter, please ca	all:		0XX 0	<u>б</u>	m
Carolyn Bail	ey	at 305 374-830	Ò.	E.FLOR	AM 9:	C
Name of P	erson	Area Code & Daytime Te	elephone Number	D.	33	
Enclosed is a check for the	following amount:					
\$25.00 Filing Fee	□\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□\$60.00 Filin Certificate Certified C (additional	of Status Copy		i)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations

-P.O. Box 6327 -----

Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section. Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

EE&G REMEDIATION SERVICES, LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on 01/23/2007 and assigned Florida document number L07000008298

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

N/A

New

The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."

Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:

(Principal office address MUST_BE A STREET ADDRESS)

	·		\sim	
		LLA	ÈI	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		NHA NHA	NO	
<u>(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)</u>		SSE	5	ŗ
			Al	177
		S IV	e	C

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent: N	<u>'A</u>	
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter F	Torida street address
		, Florida
	City	Zip Code
legistered Agent's Signature, if changing Regist	ered Agent:	

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with -the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	David Reed	5751 Miami Lakes Driv	e Add
		Miami Lakes, FL 33014	Remove
			Add
			Remove
			Add Removel
		FLORD /	
			_ Remove
			Add
			Remove
			Ada
		·	Remove
		,,,,,,,	

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.) N/A

.

06/00/13 Dated_ Signature of a authorized representative of a member mémber.or **Carolyn Bailey** Typed or printed name of signee

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

2013 JUN -6 AH 9: 33 AHASSEE, F

.0RI0'